
'11_novembre_orgelet_2022 Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 105

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

07008580 BERGER FRÉDÉRIC (0700017/PETANQUE GYLOISE)
07008658 BESNARD THIERRY (0700017/PETANQUE GYLOISE)
07008657 BESNARD NOËL (0700017/PETANQUE GYLOISE)

07115463 VEAUX MÉLANIE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03908023 BERNET MAXIME (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

P - G

02124426 VADOT ANNICK (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
07122412 WEISS DYLAN (0710012/AP  PIERROISE)
07122438 RITTY DAVID (0710012/AP  PIERROISE)

02122824 PHILIPPOT FREDERIC (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02100642 PONTAUD SEBASTIEN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
07100438 HUMBERT ERIC (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)

P - G

07116123 CHEVALLIER JONATHAN (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
02119739 VERNARDET FLORIAN (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
07117401 DUCLOS VINCENT (0710117/PETANQUE  ST LOUP DE VARENNES)

03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
07114282 DA SILVA CÉDRIC (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03903107 PERRAUD ANTHONY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)

G - P

09000593 FERACCI DOMINIQUE (0681011/CB ILLZACH)
00710856 MELNIKOFF CLÉMENT (0681012/CB LUDOVICIEN)
 RIFF CHRISTOPHE (PETANQUE VERBAND ALLEMAGNE)

02501976 HONG CHAN (0250311/PETANQUE ORCHAMPS VENNES)
02511393 CARRERE PATRICK (0250311/PETANQUE ORCHAMPS VENNES)
02502163 HONG CHHONG (0250311/PETANQUE ORCHAMPS VENNES)

P - G

03906736 GUYON CHRISTOPHE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
04104051 LEDIER EMMANUEL (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
07102185 LAROUBLE FLAVIEN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)

02125982 GUILLAUME DAVID (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02123331 KOHLER ALLAN (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02124491 ROYER LENNY (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)

P - G

07120610 LABILLE CHRISTOPHE (0710117/PETANQUE  ST LOUP DE VARENNES)
07120932 TARIN PHILIPPE (0710004/AB  DU PONT DE FER)
07120130 DUCLOS MATHIEU (0710117/PETANQUE  ST LOUP DE VARENNES)

03909166 DOLE PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03901154 CHARLOT PASCAL (0494264/AMICALE DU CARREAU SAUMUROIS)

P - G

03901244 SIMON SERGE (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
03908659 BONDIVENA GEOFFREY (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
07120473 BRUCHON CAMILLE (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)

03906235 CHARRIERE THOMAS (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901601 DOLE LAURENT (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03906236 CHARRIERE WALTER (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)

G - P

00109125 JACQUEMET THOMAS (0011006/PETANQUE CLUB PERONNAS)
00100368 VERNE JEAN-FRANCOIS (0011006/PETANQUE CLUB PERONNAS)
00109760 KIELAR CHRISTOPHE (0011006/PETANQUE CLUB PERONNAS)

00112969 POHL GUILLAUME (0014003/A. PET. DE BELLIGNAT)
05801442 LOISEAU ROMAIN (0014010/PETANQUE NANTUATIENNE)
00112238 KHIM RAN (0014008/PETANQUE OYONNAXIENNE)

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

00109125 JACQUEMET THOMAS (0011006/PETANQUE CLUB PERONNAS)
00100368 VERNE JEAN-FRANCOIS (0011006/PETANQUE CLUB PERONNAS)
00109760 KIELAR CHRISTOPHE (0011006/PETANQUE CLUB PERONNAS)

07115463 VEAUX MÉLANIE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03908023 BERNET MAXIME (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

P - G

02501976 HONG CHAN (0250311/PETANQUE ORCHAMPS VENNES)
02511393 CARRERE PATRICK (0250311/PETANQUE ORCHAMPS VENNES)
02502163 HONG CHHONG (0250311/PETANQUE ORCHAMPS VENNES)

02122824 PHILIPPOT FREDERIC (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02100642 PONTAUD SEBASTIEN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
07100438 HUMBERT ERIC (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)

G - P

03901244 SIMON SERGE (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
03908659 BONDIVENA GEOFFREY (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
07120473 BRUCHON CAMILLE (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)

03909166 DOLE PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03901154 CHARLOT PASCAL (0494264/AMICALE DU CARREAU SAUMUROIS)

G - P

07116123 CHEVALLIER JONATHAN (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
02119739 VERNARDET FLORIAN (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
07117401 DUCLOS VINCENT (0710117/PETANQUE  ST LOUP DE VARENNES)

02125982 GUILLAUME DAVID (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02123331 KOHLER ALLAN (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02124491 ROYER LENNY (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours A

03901244 SIMON SERGE (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
03908659 BONDIVENA GEOFFREY (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
07120473 BRUCHON CAMILLE (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)

07115463 VEAUX MÉLANIE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03908023 BERNET MAXIME (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

P - G

02501976 HONG CHAN (0250311/PETANQUE ORCHAMPS VENNES)
02511393 CARRERE PATRICK (0250311/PETANQUE ORCHAMPS VENNES)
02502163 HONG CHHONG (0250311/PETANQUE ORCHAMPS VENNES)

07116123 CHEVALLIER JONATHAN (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
02119739 VERNARDET FLORIAN (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
07117401 DUCLOS VINCENT (0710117/PETANQUE  ST LOUP DE VARENNES)

P - G

Finale du Concours A

07115463 VEAUX MÉLANIE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03908023 BERNET MAXIME (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

07116123 CHEVALLIER JONATHAN (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
02119739 VERNARDET FLORIAN (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
07117401 DUCLOS VINCENT (0710117/PETANQUE  ST LOUP DE VARENNES)

G - P



'11_novembre_orgelet_2022 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 78

1/8 de Finale du Concours B

07100833 CORDELIER FABIEN (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03904016 MILLET CHRISTOPHER (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03906278 FOYET JULIEN (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)

02503309 HONG VOEUT (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
08909663 BERGERY CHRISTOPHE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
08909662 BERGERY ALEXIS (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)

G - P

03907701 MICHAUD NATHAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03908355 BAYRAM HAMZA (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
00110454 ASSUNCAO ANTHONY (0014010/PETANQUE NANTUATIENNE)

03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03906104 GIROD CYRIL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03909051 JACQUET FABIEN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)

P - G

03908809 CHEVALIER SAMUEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908700 GALMICHE LÉO (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03904944 ANTAO ANTHONY (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

00110603 JEANTEL DIDIER (0014010/PETANQUE NANTUATIENNE)
00109221 VIONNET JONATHAN (0014010/PETANQUE NANTUATIENNE)
00108790 MICHOUX NICOLAS (0014010/PETANQUE NANTUATIENNE)

G - P

07115587 JEANTY CLÉMENTINE (0710098/A P LESSARD LE NATIONAL)
08808233 TISSERAND CARINE (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
07118766 MOREY CEDRIC (0710023/AP  DE SORNAY)

07117271 SIMONOT JOHAN (0710139/P.C. LA CELLE EN MORVAN)
00109529 PETROP AURÉLIE (0011007/PETANQUE PONTEVALLOISE)
00101020 PETROP PATRICIA (0011007/PETANQUE PONTEVALLOISE)

P - G

02124612 HERY BORIS (0210414/USCVL)
02125715 RATAT THOMAS (0210414/USCVL)
02103456 POIFOL GILLES (0210414/USCVL)

02108506 DEGRACE GILLES (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02105981 COT HERVE (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02119215 MARTENOT CLEMENT (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)

G - P

02126731 ALVES BAPTISTA ARNALDO (0210500/JOYEUSE PETANQUE AUXONNAISE)
02126732 BARBOSA EDOUARDO (0390046/MOISSEY - PETANQUE)
02126376 FERREIRA DA SILVA MIKE (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)

00100548 BEREZIAT DAVID (0011006/PETANQUE CLUB PERONNAS)
00113562 GUICHARDAN LAURENT (0011006/PETANQUE CLUB PERONNAS)
00190725 BENOIT MIKAËL (0011006/PETANQUE CLUB PERONNAS)

P - G

07122144 COMPAGNON STEPHANE (0710017/AB ST. ETIENNE EN BRESSE)
07122064 COMPAGNON SEBASTIEN (0710005/AP  AUTUN)
03908913 SICOT CHRISTOPHE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

07121980 BANSEPT HERVE (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
02512258 GONCALVES CARLOS (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02569522 BERNARD GILLES (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)

P - G

02122529 MARCATI GAEL (0710117/PETANQUE  ST LOUP DE VARENNES)
02122088 FERRETTI ALEXANDRE (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
07100766 FLEURY FABIEN (0710117/PETANQUE  ST LOUP DE VARENNES)

09400417 MOINET JEAN-RICHARD (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
02506211 ROUCHEIX ALEXIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03904942 BESSON MATHIEU (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

02124612 HERY BORIS (0210414/USCVL)
02125715 RATAT THOMAS (0210414/USCVL)
02103456 POIFOL GILLES (0210414/USCVL)

07117271 SIMONOT JOHAN (0710139/P.C. LA CELLE EN MORVAN)
00109529 PETROP AURÉLIE (0011007/PETANQUE PONTEVALLOISE)
00101020 PETROP PATRICIA (0011007/PETANQUE PONTEVALLOISE)

G - P

00100548 BEREZIAT DAVID (0011006/PETANQUE CLUB PERONNAS)
00113562 GUICHARDAN LAURENT (0011006/PETANQUE CLUB PERONNAS)
00190725 BENOIT MIKAËL (0011006/PETANQUE CLUB PERONNAS)

03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03906104 GIROD CYRIL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03909051 JACQUET FABIEN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)

P - G

07121980 BANSEPT HERVE (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
02512258 GONCALVES CARLOS (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02569522 BERNARD GILLES (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)

03908809 CHEVALIER SAMUEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908700 GALMICHE LÉO (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03904944 ANTAO ANTHONY (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

P - G

02122529 MARCATI GAEL (0710117/PETANQUE  ST LOUP DE VARENNES)
02122088 FERRETTI ALEXANDRE (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
07100766 FLEURY FABIEN (0710117/PETANQUE  ST LOUP DE VARENNES)

07100833 CORDELIER FABIEN (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03904016 MILLET CHRISTOPHER (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03906278 FOYET JULIEN (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

02124612 HERY BORIS (0210414/USCVL)
02125715 RATAT THOMAS (0210414/USCVL)
02103456 POIFOL GILLES (0210414/USCVL)

03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03906104 GIROD CYRIL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03909051 JACQUET FABIEN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)

G - P

02122529 MARCATI GAEL (0710117/PETANQUE  ST LOUP DE VARENNES)
02122088 FERRETTI ALEXANDRE (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
07100766 FLEURY FABIEN (0710117/PETANQUE  ST LOUP DE VARENNES)

03908809 CHEVALIER SAMUEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908700 GALMICHE LÉO (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03904944 ANTAO ANTHONY (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

G - P

Finale du Concours B

  ()
  ()
  ()

  ()
  ()
  ()

G - P



'11_novembre_orgelet_2022 Nbre d'équipe : 105

1/4 de Finale du Concours C

07122082 STACCHETTI GAELLE (0710117/PETANQUE  ST LOUP DE VARENNES)
07122081 STACHETTI THIBAULT (0710021/AMICALE BOULE DE LANS)
07118477 DESSERME EMMANUEL (0710069/PETANQUE DE SAINT REMY)

02110377 LECOLLIER FLORENCE (0210509/COCHONNET GENLISSIEN)
02125146 AMBROSIO MICHEL (0210509/COCHONNET GENLISSIEN)
02123146 MILLOT FREDERICK (0210509/COCHONNET GENLISSIEN)

G - P

07007842 PONSARD BENJAMIN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
00100020 PETROP ANDRÉ (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)

03907045 HENRY FABRICE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03902028 PRINCE PHILIPPE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03909414 BALLAUD RAPHAËL (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)

G - P

02512371 EL  KADHERY NABIL (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02510872 NGUYEN JEAN-PHILIPPE (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02505357 RAKOTOMALALA PASCAL (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)

02125097 TEAHU HEIVARII MARETO (0210500/JOYEUSE PETANQUE AUXONNAISE)
02124886 DE SOUSA MANUEL (0390046/MOISSEY - PETANQUE)
02125098 TANE JÉRÉMIE (0390046/MOISSEY - PETANQUE)

G - P

07007051 MARQUET ANTHONY (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
97103540 YACOUB OUNAISSI (0250312/LA BOULE VERCELLOISE)
02509932 BLANCHOT STEVEN (0250208/PETANQUE SAINT VITOISE)

03906544 LEHMAN THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03908690 CHAPOUTOT FABIEN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
02502603 MOTA FERNANDO (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours C

03906544 LEHMAN THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03908690 CHAPOUTOT FABIEN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
02502603 MOTA FERNANDO (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)

07007842 PONSARD BENJAMIN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
00100020 PETROP ANDRÉ (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)

P - G

07122082 STACCHETTI GAELLE (0710117/PETANQUE  ST LOUP DE VARENNES)
07122081 STACHETTI THIBAULT (0710021/AMICALE BOULE DE LANS)
07118477 DESSERME EMMANUEL (0710069/PETANQUE DE SAINT REMY)

02512371 EL  KADHERY NABIL (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02510872 NGUYEN JEAN-PHILIPPE (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02505357 RAKOTOMALALA PASCAL (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)

P - G

Finale du Concours C

07007842 PONSARD BENJAMIN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
00100020 PETROP ANDRÉ (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)

02512371 EL  KADHERY NABIL (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02510872 NGUYEN JEAN-PHILIPPE (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02505357 RAKOTOMALALA PASCAL (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)

G - P


